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2023 Boys Golf 
10/18/2023 

 
 
DATE  DAY  OPPONENT     SITE  TIME 
 
 
Aug. 30 Wed.  Al Griffith Invitational Fairwinds  1:00p 

Sept. 05 Tues.  Trad. Prep   Indian Hills  3:30p 

Sept. 7  Thurs.  Treasure Coast  Trident (Club Med) 3:30p 

Sept. 19 Tues.  Okee/PSL   Indian Hills  3:30p 

Sept. 21 Thurs.  Westwood   Fairwinds      3:30p 

Sept. 26 Tues.  Morningside   Indian Hills  3:30p 

Sept. 27 Tues.  Port St Lucie   Indian Hills  3:30p 

  

Oct. 03  Tues.  Westwood/Okee  Indian Hills  3:30p 

Oct. 10  Tues.  Martin County   Indian Hills  3:30p 

Oct. 12       Thurs.         Morningside                 Hammock Creek     3:30p 

Oct. 17  Tues.  PSL            Indian Hills  3:30p 

Oct. 19       Thurs.         Westwood                   Fairwinds             3:30p 

Oct. 23-26 Mon.  District Tourn. (TBD)         TBD          9:00a  

  

 

Head Coach – Machel Hosang  

  

 


